
1 Hanaha TAKESHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 7 67.30 31.25 36.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo+2Lo< < 4.86 -0.36 4.50-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 2 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 1 -1 0 2

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.07 2.030 0 1 -1 -2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

7 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.000 2 3 2 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.080 2 2 1 3

28.86 31.25

Composition 2.67 4.503.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.583.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.423.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

36.05

2 Rinka YAJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 2 63.97 29.33 35.14 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 1 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 2

4 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.24 3.740 1 2 1 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.64-1 1 2 0 2

6 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 3 2 2

8 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.471 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.320 3 3 2 2

27.10 29.33

Composition 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

35.14

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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3 Ema KIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 58.98 27.89 31.59 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.07 4.771 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 3 2 2

6 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.42 3.04-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 3 1 2

8 2F 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -2 -3 -1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 2 2

28.76 27.89

Composition 2.67 3.833.25 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.923.25 3.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.083.75 3.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

31.59

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

4 Kawai Kokona

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 1 58.01 23.58 34.93 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T<< << 3.70 -1.10 2.60-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -5 -5 -4 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 1 -1 0 -1

6 2F+2Lo< < F 3.16 -0.90 2.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 2 0 1 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

23.66 23.58

Composition 2.67 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

34.93

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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5 Kaede Okawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 57.96 25.92 32.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 1 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

3 2F+2T+1A+SEQ 4.20 0.18 4.380 1 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 1 1 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 2 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 2 3 3 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 3 2

23.70 25.92

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.923.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

32.04

6 MAHO USAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 11 55.37 23.60 32.27 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.46 -0.36 4.10-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 0 -2 -1 -2

6 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.54 1.66-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 3 2 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 2 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1

23.02 23.60

Composition 2.67 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 4.174.00 4.75 4.00 4.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.50 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.25

32.27

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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7 Yuka HIOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 5 52.35 24.31 28.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzeq+2T<+2T< e 3.76 -0.84 2.92-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 3 2 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 2 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 2 1 1

7 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F!+1A+SEQ ! 2.90 -0.24 2.66-2 -1 0 -1 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

24.06 24.31

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

28.04

8 Asahi OKUYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 9 50.75 23.41 27.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T+2T ! 4.40 -0.72 3.68-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 0 -1 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 1 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 0 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

7 2Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 3.20 -0.21 2.990 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 2 0 0

23.80 23.41

Composition 2.67 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

27.34
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9 Ruruna MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 15 45.96 19.69 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.60 2.24-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2Sq+1A+1A+SEQ q 3.50 -0.26 3.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.382 0 1 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -2 -1 -1

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

7 2F< < 1.44 -0.34 1.10-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 1 -2 -1 0

21.88 19.69

Composition 2.67 3.254.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.424.50 3.50 2.50 3.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.75 3.25 2.50 3.50 2.75

26.27

10 Hana SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 16 45.61 20.04 25.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 1 0 0 1

4 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

6 2S+1Aq+1A+SEQ q 3.50 -0.26 3.24-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.25-1 1 0 -1 1

20.87 20.04

Composition 2.67 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

25.57
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11 Aoi HAMASAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 3 45.32 19.95 25.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.45 1.23-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 -1 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.12 2.98-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 1 -3 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 -1 0

7 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 0 -1

8 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 -1 0 -1 0

20.88 19.95

Composition 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

25.37

12 Miu KINOSHITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 8 44.48 20.24 24.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0 -1 0

2 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.36 2.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -1 -2 0

4 2F+2T+2Tq q 4.40 -0.48 3.92-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 1 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.25-1 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 -1 0

21.51 20.24

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

24.24
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13 Nanami AOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 12 44.43 20.64 23.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.67 1.01-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2Loq+2T<< << 2.10 -0.85 1.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 2 0 0

4 2F!+1A+1A+SEQ ! 4.00 -0.18 3.82-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 1 1 -2 0

8 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 2

22.98 20.64

Composition 2.67 3.083.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.50

Presentation 2.67 2.833.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 3.25

23.79

14 NIKA KAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 13 44.09 19.43 24.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+2Tq < 2.74 -0.67 2.07-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 2F!<+2T<+1A+SEQ ! 3.58 -0.62 2.96-5 -5 -3 -5 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 0 -1 -2 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -1 -2 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -2 0 0

7 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 -1 -1 0

21.80 19.43

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.00

24.66

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice B Women

Chubu Regional

Sep. 22 - 24, 2023

Nagoya, Aichi

Version:2023.84.9142.1294 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/09/24 17:15 Page 7



15 Momo KUMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 38.36 16.55 21.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!q+2Lo< ! 3.46 -1.05 2.41-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.800 0 0 -2 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 0 0 -2 -1

5 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.84 2.00-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

7 2Lzeq e 1.68 -0.67 1.01-4 -2 -5 -5 -3

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 0 -2 -1

20.68 16.55

Composition 2.67 2.753.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.673.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.75 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.75

21.81

16 Yuki GI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 10 34.57 12.20 23.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F<+1A+2T<<+SEQ << F 2.94 -0.72 2.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 0 -2 -2 0

3 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -1 -1 -1 0

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 0

14.62 12.20

Composition 2.67 3.003.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.833.00 3.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.00

23.37

Falls:  -1.00 (2)
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